1550 nm InGaAsP MQW-DFB
LASER DIODE MODULE CW LIGHT
SOURCE FOR DWDM APPLICATIONS
NX8562LB
FEATURES
• AVAILABLE FOR DWDM WAVELENGTHS BASED ON
ITU-T RECOMMENDATIONS
(100 GHz grid) refer to the Ordering Information

kΩ
)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number ITU-T1 Wavelength Frequency
Without Connector With FC-PC Connector With SC-PC Connector (nm) (THz)
NX8562LB279 NX8562LB279-BA NX8562LB279-CA 1527.99 196.20
NX8562LB287 NX8562LB287-BA NX8562LB287-CA 1528.77 196.10
NX8562LB295 NX8562LB295-BA NX8562LB295-CA 1529.55 196.00
NX8562LB303 NX8562LB303-BA NX8562LB303-CA 1530.33 195.90
NX8562LB311 NX8562LB311-BA NX8562LB311-CA 1531.11 195.80
NX8562LB318 NX8562LB318-BA NX8562LB318-CA 1531.89 195.70
NX8562LB326 NX8562LB326-BA NX8562LB326-CA 1532.68 195.60
NX8562LB334 NX8562LB334-BA NX8562LB334-CA 1533.46 195.50
NX8562LB342 NX8562LB342-BA NX8562LB342-CA 1534.25 195.40
NX8562LB350 NX8562LB350-BA NX8562LB350-CA 1535.03 195.30
NX8562LB358 NX8562LB358-BA NX8562LB358-CA 1535.82 195.20
NX8562LB366 NX8562LB366-BA NX8562LB366-CA 1536.60 195.10
NX8562LB373 NX8562LB373-BA NX8562LB373-CA 1537.39 195.00
NX8562LB381 NX8562LB381-BA NX8562LB381-CA 1538.18 194.90
NX8562LB389 NX8562LB389-BA NX8562LB389-CA 1538.97 194.80
NX8562LB397 NX8562LB397-BA NX8562LB397-CA 1539.76 194.70
NX8562LB405 NX8562LB405-BA NX8562LB405-CA 1540.55 194.60
NX8562LB413 NX8562LB413-BA NX8562LB413-CA 1541.34 194.50
NX8562LB421 NX8562LB421-BA NX8562LB421-CA 1542.14 194.40
NX8562LB429 NX8562LB429-BA NX8562LB429-CA 1542.93 194.30
NX8562LB437 NX8562LB437-BA NX8562LB437-CA 1543.73 194.20
NX8562LB445 NX8562LB445-BA NX8562LB445-CA 1544.52 194.10
NX8562LB453 NX8562LB453-BA NX8562LB453-CA 1545.32 194.00
NX8562LB461 NX8562LB461-BA NX8562LB461-CA 1546.11 193.90
NX8562LB469 NX8562LB469-BA NX8562LB469-CA 1546.91 193.80
NX8562LB477 NX8562LB477-BA NX8562LB477-CA 1547.71 193.70
NX8562LB485 NX8562LB485-BA NX8562LB485-CA 1548.51 193.60
NX8562LB493 NX8562LB493-BA NX8562LB493-CA 1549.31 193.50
NX8562LB501 NX8562LB501-BA NX8562LB501-CA 1550.11 193.40
NX8562LB509 NX8562LB509-BA NX8562LB509-CA 1550.91 193.30
NX8562LB517 NX8562LB517-BA NX8562LB517-CA 1551.72 193.20
NX8562LB525 NX8562LB525-BA NX8562LB525-CA 1552.52 193.10
NX8562LB533 NX8562LB533-BA NX8562LB533-CA 1553.32 193.00
NX8562LB541 NX8562LB541-BA NX8562LB541-CA 1554.13 192.90
NX8562LB549 NX8562LB549-BA NX8562LB549-CA 1554.94 192.80
NX8562LB557 NX8562LB557-BA NX8562LB557-CA 1555.74 192.70
NX8562LB565 NX8562LB565-BA NX8562LB565-CA 1556.55 192.60
NX8562LB573 NX8562LB573-BA NX8562LB573-CA 1557.36 192.50
NX8562LB581 NX8562LB581-BA NX8562LB581-CA 1558.17 192.40
NX8562LB589 NX8562LB589-BA NX8562LB589-CA 1558.98 192.30
NX8562LB597 NX8562LB597-BA NX8562LB597-CA 1559.79 192.20
NX8562LB606 NX8562LB606-BA NX8562LB606-CA 1560.60 192.10
NX8562LB614 NX8562LB614-BA NX8562LB614-CA 1561.41 192.00
NX8562LB622 NX8562LB622-BA NX8562LB622-CA 1562.23 191.90
NX8562LB630 NX8562LB630-BA NX8562LB630-CA 1563.04 191.80
NX8562LB638 NX8562LB638-BA NX8562LB638-CA 1563.86 191.70
NX8562LB646 NX8562LB646-BA NX8562LB646-CA 1564.67 191.60
NX8562LB654 NX8562LB654-BA NX8562LB654-CA 1565.49 191.50
Note:
1. The Value which omitted and computed the 3rd place below the decimal point.
NX8562LB
NX8562LB